
Saturday, January 11, 2025 Breakfast 9:00 AM Cheri O's Ashland

Monday, January 13, 2025 Officers Meeting (all invited) 6:30 PM Denny's at I-80 Gretna Exit

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Lincoln Lunch 12:00 PM Press Box Lincoln

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Papillion Lunch 11:30 AM Brownie's Bar & Grill Omaha

Sunday, February 2, 2025 FAHC Annual Banquet 12:30 PM Hillcrest Country Club Lincoln

Saturday, February 8, 2025 Breakfast 9:00 AM Cheri O's Ashland

Monday, February 10, 2025 Officers Meeting (all invited) 6:30 PM Denny's at I-80 Gretna Exit

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Lincoln Lunch 12:00 PM Press Box Lincoln

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Papillion Lunch 11:30 AM Brownie's Bar & Grill Omaha

Friday, February 28, 2025 Fish 6:30PM The Quonset Bar and Grill Elmwood, NE

Sunday, March 2, 2025 Rocky Maginelli Swap Meet 7:00 AM Sandhills Global Event Center Lincoln

Monday, March 10, 2025 Officers Meeting (all invited) 6:30 PM Denny's at I-80 Gretna Exit

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Lincoln Lunch 12:00 PM Press Box Lincoln

Saturday, March 15, 2025 Breakfast 9:00 AM Cheri O's Ashland

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Papillion Lunch 11:30 AM Brownie's Bar & Grill Omaha

Friday, March 28, 2025 Fish 6:30 PM The Quonset Bar and Grill Elmwood, NE

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Lincoln Lunch 12:00 PM Press Box Lincoln

Saturday, April 12, 2025 Breakfast 9:00 AM Cheri O's Ashland

Monday, April 14, 2025 Officers Meeting (all invited) 6:30 PM Denny's at I-80 Gretna Exit

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Papillion Lunch 11:30 AM Brownie's Bar & Grill Omaha

Friday, April 25, 2025 Fish 6:30PM The Quonset Bar and Grill Elmwood, NE

Sunday, April 27, 2025 Driving Skills Event #1 9:00 AM Lincoln East HS Lincoln

Sunday, May 4, 2025 Spring Car Show 11:00 AM Shadow Lake Papillion

Monday, May 12, 2025 Officers Meeting (all invited) 6:30 PM Denny's at I-80 Gretna Exit

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Lincoln Lunch 12:00 PM Press Box Lincoln

Saturday, May 17, 2025 Breakfast 9:30 AM Cheri O's Ashland

Sunday, May 18, 2025 Driving Skills Event #2 9:00 AM Lincoln Southwest HS Lincoln

Sunday, May 18, 2025 AHCA Conclave May 18-23 Branson, MO

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Papillion Lunch 11:30 AM Brownie's Bar & Grill Omaha

Friday, May 30, 2025 Fish 6:30PM The Quonset Bar and Grill Elmwood, NE

Monday, June 9, 2025 Officers Meeting (all invited) 6:30 PM Denny's at I-80 Gretna Exit

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Lincoln Lunch 12:00 PM Press Box Lincoln

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Papillion Lunch 11:30 AM Brownie's Bar & Grill Omaha

Saturday, June 21, 2025 Breakfast 9:00 AM Cheri O's Ashland

Friday, June 27, 2025 Fish 6:30PM The Quonset Bar and Grill Elmwood, NE

Saturday, June 28, 2025 Cars, Coffee, and Community Speedway Motors Lincoln

Sunday, June 29, 2025 Driving Skills Event #3 9:00 AM Lincoln East HS Lincoln

TBD Spring Drive TBD

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Lincoln Lunch 12:00 PM Press Box Lincoln

Monday, July 14, 2025 Officers Meeting (all invited) 6:00 PM Gretna Denny's

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Papillion Lunch 11:30 AM Brownie's Bar & Grill Papillion

Thursday, July 17, 2025 The Hawk Brian Redman Road America 7/17 - 7/20/25 Elkhart Lake, WI

Saturday, July 19, 2025 Breakfast 9:00 AM

Friday, July 25, 2025 Fish 6:30 PM The Quonset Bar and Grill Elmwood, NE

Saturday, July 26, 2025 Cars, Coffee, and Community Speedway Motors Lincoln

Sunday, July 27, 2025 Driving Skills Event #4 9:00 AM Lincoln East HS Lincoln

TBD Lincoln Municipal Band Show 6:00 PM Antelope Park
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Monday, August 11, 2025 Officers Meeting (all invited) 6:30 PM Denny's at I-80 Gretna Exit

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Lincoln Lunch 12:00 PM Press Box Lincoln

Saturday, August 16, 2025 Breakfast 9:00 AM Cheri O's Ashland

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Papillion Lunch 11:30 AM Brownie's Bar & Grill Papillion

Friday, August 22, 2025 Fish 6:30PM The Quonset Bar and Grill Elmwood, NE

Saturday, August 23, 2025 Cars, Coffee, and Community Speedway Motors Lincoln

Sunday, August 24, 2025 Driving Skills Event #5 9:00 AM Lincoln East HS Lincoln

Sunday, August 31, 2025 KC All British Show Merriam, KS

Sunday, September 7, 2025 All European Car Show TBD Lauritzen Gardens Omaha

Monday, September 8, 2025 Officers Meeting (all invited) 6:30 PM Denny's at I-80 Gretna Exit

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Lincoln Lunch 12:00 PM Press Box Lincoln

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Papillion Lunch 11:30 AM Brownie's Bar & Grill Papillion

Saturday, September 20, 2025 Breakfast 9:00 AM Cheri O's Ashland

Friday, September 26, 2025 Fish 6:30PM The Quonset Bar and Grill Elmwood, NE

Saturday, September 27, 2025 Cars, Coffee, and Community Speedway Motors Lincoln

Sunday, September 28, 2025 Driving Skills Event #6 9:00 AM Lincoln East HS Lincoln

Sunday, October 5, 2025 Fall Car Show TBD Bethany Park Lincoln

Monday, October 13, 2025 Officers Meeting (all invited) 6:30 PM Denny's at I-80 Gretna Exit

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Lincoln Lunch 12:00 PM Press Box Lincoln

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Breakfast 9:00 AM Cheri O's Ashland

Sunday, October 19, 2025 Fall Drive TBD

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Papillion Lunch 11:30 PM Brownie's Bar & Grill Papillion

Friday, October 24, 2025 Fish 6:30PM The Quonset Bar and Grill Elmwood, NE

Saturday, October 25, 2025 Cars, Coffee, and Community Speedway Motors Lincoln

Sunday, October 26, 2025 Driving Skills Event #7 9:00 AM Lincoln East HS Lincoln

Monday, November 10, 2025 Officers Meeting (all invited) 6:30 PM Denny's at I-80 Gretna Exit

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Lincoln Lunch 12:00 PM Press Box Lincoln

Saturday, November 15, 2025 Breakfast 9:00 AM Cheri O's Ashland

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Papillion Lunch 11:30 AM Brownie's Bar & Grill Papillion

Sunday, December 7, 2025 Annual Meeting 2:00 PM Millard Library Omaha

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Lincoln Lunch 12:00 PM Press Box Lincoln

Saturday, December 13, 2025 Breakfast 9:00 AM Cheri O's Ashland

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Papillion Lunch 11:30 AM Brownie's Bar & Grill Papillion
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